
Essex Volunteers - 2018 Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organiser Susan Copeland 01799 550553 susan.copeland@ngs.org.uk 

Treasurer Richard Steers 07392 426490 steers123@aol.com 

Publicity Doug Copeland 01799 550553 dougcopeland@btinternet.com 

Publicity Maria Miola 01279 731352 maria.miola@btinternet.com 

Social Media Coordinator Debbie Thomson 01279 600241 dmthomson43@gmail.com 

Booklet Co-ordinator Doug Copeland 01799 550553 dougcopeland@btinternet.com 

Photographer Caroline Cassell 07973 551196 cvcassell@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Tricia Brett 01255 870415 brett.milestones@hotmail.co.uk 

Assistant County Organisers Avril & Roger Cole-Jones 01245 225726 randacj@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Linda & Frank Jewson 01992 714047 frank.jewson@btconnect.com 

Assistant County Organiser David Cox 01245 222165 elwylodge@gmail.com 

Groups  and Talks Linda Holdaway 01621 782137 lindaholdaway@btinternet.com 

Talks Neil Holdaway 01621 782137 mail@neilholdaway.com 

 


